
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP B PRACTICE #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

MOTO-X338 MOTOCROSS - SOUTHWICK, MA

ROUND 9 OF 12 - AUGUST 11, 2012

450 Motocross

MOTO-X 338 NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

515 M. Sottile  339.5071

765 M. Giese  239.9812

449 D. Kessler  639.9903

227 C. Martinez  240.0314

775 J. Abbott  340.0545

766 K. Caselli  240.4436

381 J. Rando  540.6627

724 R. Menia  240.7478

118 B. Perry  240.8969

209 F. Smola  240.91510

972 M. Picone  440.94011

672 S. Rarick  340.95312

340 R. Blizzard  241.15013

266 J. Wentland  341.15514

242 S. MacDonald  341.25315

763 C. Ahl  441.30516

858 K. Sidle  241.32217

802 S. Kelleher  441.57418

550 B. Bentley  241.72919

531 T. Krieg  441.75220

573 A. Mare  241.94821

408 P. Lamb  242.02422

784 A. Buskey  242.02423

702 C. Stone  342.03524

693 T. Saye  342.03825

382 P. Thomas  342.07726

836 M. Sandoval  542.41827

691 A. McWilliams  242.62728

694 C. Spear  342.81729

983 M. Riehm  242.94130

411 D. Adair  343.09731

195 G. Edmisten  243.19932

780 G. Aponte  243.30533

740 D. Rucker  443.70234

686 R. Malkiewicz  544.04135

591 O. Fascelli  244.21636

855 J. Shuck  344.54137

735 T. Pitt  344.63838

729 G. Bausum Jr.  444.88939

462 M. Starace  244.91240

998 C. Lykens  445.20241

511 M. Sowa  245.32142

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

515 M. Sottile  244.9761

449 D. Kessler  145.0582

227 C. Martinez  245.0993

766 K. Caselli  345.1474

765 M. Giese  445.3655

242 S. MacDonald  145.3806

972 M. Picone  145.4717

724 R. Menia  245.4778

672 S. Rarick  245.5569

118 B. Perry  245.90010

763 C. Ahl  346.00411

381 J. Rando  346.23912

382 P. Thomas  346.34013

408 P. Lamb  146.36614

209 F. Smola  446.46315

531 T. Krieg  346.54616

693 T. Saye  346.59417

266 J. Wentland  446.61918

775 J. Abbott  346.86319

802 S. Kelleher  146.92920

702 C. Stone  247.03821

784 A. Buskey  447.07422

340 R. Blizzard  247.09923

411 D. Adair  447.41124

858 K. Sidle  247.54525

195 G. Edmisten  147.57426

691 A. McWilliams  247.94527

836 M. Sandoval  448.03528

694 C. Spear  248.05729

983 M. Riehm  548.08530

729 G. Bausum Jr.  148.26231

780 G. Aponte  548.61732

511 M. Sowa  448.65833

550 B. Bentley  248.85634

740 D. Rucker  348.86735

573 A. Mare  249.29636

855 J. Shuck  549.62437

462 M. Starace  249.95538

686 R. Malkiewicz  150.03739

591 O. Fascelli  350.96940

998 C. Lykens  451.09341

735 T. Pitt  351.73042

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

765 M. Giese  435.4911

381 J. Rando  335.9662

515 M. Sottile  336.0453

724 R. Menia  436.1974

766 K. Caselli  336.2155

672 S. Rarick  436.2356

118 B. Perry  536.3277

775 J. Abbott  536.3338

449 D. Kessler  336.3879

227 C. Martinez  436.41810

693 T. Saye  336.46111

972 M. Picone  436.47012

531 T. Krieg  636.68913

340 R. Blizzard  236.69914

702 C. Stone  236.70315

266 J. Wentland  236.81416

242 S. MacDonald  336.90317

408 P. Lamb  436.96018

802 S. Kelleher  437.06219

694 C. Spear  237.09320

763 C. Ahl  437.13921

836 M. Sandoval  437.15122

382 P. Thomas  337.30523

209 F. Smola  237.40924

858 K. Sidle  237.46025

195 G. Edmisten  337.50226

411 D. Adair  237.50227

740 D. Rucker  437.76528

780 G. Aponte  537.82629

591 O. Fascelli  238.01030

550 B. Bentley  238.09831

983 M. Riehm  538.25132

573 A. Mare  238.36733

784 A. Buskey  438.38334

691 A. McWilliams  438.49735

686 R. Malkiewicz  338.83136

729 G. Bausum Jr.  438.94637

855 J. Shuck  339.41938

511 M. Sowa  439.71539

462 M. Starace  340.16840

735 T. Pitt  340.17941

998 C. Lykens  441.56442
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